Commissioner Meeting
Tuesday, July 21, 2015, 9 a.m.
RPBA's Office — 1448 W. Morse Ave.

Agenda

Call to order / Welcome

Community and Public Input

2015 June Minutes

2015 Financials through May

2016 FINAL DRAFT Budget

2016 FINAL DRAFT Workplan

Rogers Park Business Alliance as Sole Service Provider

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Manager's Report
a. Celebrate Clark Street World Music Festival
b. GAAF / Touhy Park / GSM
c. New Developments: Tawani Enterprises, RP Social
d. Mile of Murals
e. Peddlerson Clark Street
9. Old Business

10. New Business

e GROW Rogers Park
e Sustainable Rogers Park
e CAPS

Meeting Adjournment

Clark/Morse/Glenwood Special Service Area #24

Action
Information
Motion
Information
Motion
Motion
Motion
Information

Information

Information

Motion



